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Direction
LUX Kirchberg, Europe Gare routière — (F) Thionville, 
Foch Kiosque

21 stops

Open route schedule

LUX Kirchberg, Europe Gare routière

LUX Kirchberg, Gare Luxexpo quai 4

Howald, PE Howald quai 3

Howald, Op der Stierzel

Hesperange, Um Schlass

Hesperange, Sprëtzenhaus

Hesperange, Am Keller

Alzingen, Trapeneck

Weiler-LA-Tour, Camping

Frisange, Aal Gemeng

Aspelt, Gare

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Réimecherstrooss

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Casino 2000

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Christophorus/quai 2

(F) Beyren-LES-Sierck, Église

(F) Sentzich, Cimetière

(F) Cattenom, Gendarmerie Cd1

(F) Garche, Chênaie

(F) Garche, route de Mondorff

(F) Manom, Centre Commercial

(F) Thionville, Foch Kiosque

Route schedule
LUX Kirchberg, Europe Gare routière — (F) Thionville, 
Foch Kiosque

Monday 05:00-23:00

Tuesday 05:00-23:00

Wednesday 05:00-23:00

Thursday 05:00-23:00

Friday 05:00-23:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: LUX Kirchberg, Europe Gare routière

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-501-827550166-960370698
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Direction
(F) Thionville, Foch Kiosque — LUX Kirchberg, Europe 
Gare routière

22 stops

Open route schedule

(F) Thionville, Foch Kiosque

(F) Manom, Centre Commercial

(F) Garche, route de Mondorff

(F) Garche, Chênaie

(F) Cattenom, Gendarmerie Cd1

(F) Sentzich, Cimetière

(F) Beyren-LES-Sierck, Église

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Christophorus

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Casino 2000

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Réimecherstrooss

Mondorf-LES-Bains, Stade John Grün

Aspelt, Gare

Frisange, Aal Gemeng

Weiler-LA-Tour, Camping

Alzingen, Trapeneck

Hesperange, Am Keller

Hesperange, Sprëtzenhaus

Hesperange, Um Schlass

Howald, Op der Stierzel

Howald, PE Howald quai 3

LUX Kirchberg, Hugo Gernsback

LUX Kirchberg, Europe Gare routière

Route schedule
(F) Thionville, Foch Kiosque — LUX Kirchberg, Europe 
Gare routière

Monday 05:18-22:48

Tuesday 05:18-22:48

Wednesday 05:18-22:48

Thursday 05:18-22:48

Friday 05:18-22:48

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: (F) Thionville, Foch Kiosque

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-501-827550166-960370698


501 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luxembourg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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